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Model
   Temperature          25°C

Item    Testing Circuitry    Figure A

Object
 1.Graph Load 100%  2.Values

Load  50%
Load   0%

- -1

Input Current (by Input Voltage)

Input Voltage  [V]
0.759
0.852

0.3890.021
0.023

0.001

1.366

[V]
0.000

In
pu

t C
ur

re
nt

 [A
]

Input
Voltage

SUTS101215

Load 50% Load 100%

0.000

Input Current
[A]

0.000
Load 0%

1.528

0.976
1.127

0.000
0.003
1.270

0.003
2.639
2.393
1.739

- - -
0.020 0.348 0.684

-- - - -

0.576
0.497
0.437

0.042
0.035

0.688
0.033
0.029
0.026

--

6.0
8.0
9.0

10.0

14.0
12.0

18.0
20.0

16.0

0.000
0.000
0.0445.4

1.161

0.025

0.764
0.860

Note: Slanted line shows the range of the rated
         input voltage.
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0.0
0.001 0.000 0.0002.0

4.0
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-- - - -
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Model
   Temperature          25°C

Item    Testing Circuitry    Figure A

Object
 1.Graph Input Volt.  2.Values

Input Volt.
Input Volt.

- -

--

0.48
0.64
0.80
0.88

--
--
--

Load Current [A]

9V
12V
18V

Input Volt.

9[V] 12[V] 18[V][A]

Input Current  [A]

BC-10295

Load
Current

SUTS101215

Input Current (by Load Current)

Input Volt.

- 

Input Volt.

0.027
0.250
0.470
0.689

0.311
0.467

0.620

- 

0.907
1.152
1.253

1.216

- 

- 

In
pu

t C
ur

re
nt

 [A
]

0.00
0.16
0.32

- 

0.910

- 
0.842

- 
1.688

0.033
0.325

0.617
0.7581.521

0.021

2

Note: Slanted line shows the range of the rated
         load current.

- 

- 
- 

- 
- 
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Model
   Temperature          25°C

Item    Testing Circuitry    Figure A

Object
 1.Graph Input Volt.  2.Values

Input Volt.
Input Volt.

- -

In
pu

t P
ow

er
 [W

]

-    
--
--

0.30 0.38 
2.94 

-    

10.90 11.00 
13.65 

-    

13.76 

-    

-    -    

-    
-    

2.89 
5.56 
8.40 8.22 

BC-10295

0.64
0.80
0.88

--

--

14.99 
-    

-    

13.63 
15.25 

SUTS101215

Input Power (by Load Current)

10.94 

Input Volt.

0.00

15.03 

0.16
0.32
0.48

0.32 
2.98 
5.61 

[A]

Input Power  [W]
Input Volt.

Load Current [A]

9[V] 12[V] 18[V]

-    
-    

8.20 

Input Volt.

5.56 

9V
12V
18V Load

Current

3

Note: Slanted line shows the range of the rated
         load current.
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Model
   Temperature          25°C

Item    Testing Circuitry    Figure A

Object
 1.Graph  2.Values

- -4

88.5
88.1

-  

BC-10295

18

Note: Slanted line shows the range of the rated
         input voltage.

E
ffi
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en
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  [

%
] 87.6

88.2

88.8

Efficiency (by Input Voltage)

88.1

-  

Input Efficiency
[%]

86.6
86.0

-  
86.3

87.0

88.7

Load  50% Load 100%
88.0

SUTS101215
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--
--
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Input Voltage  [V]
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-  
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Load 100%
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Model
   Temperature          25°C

Item    Testing Circuitry    Figure A

Object
 1.Graph Input Volt.  2.Values

Input Volt.
Input Volt.

- -

SUTS101215

Efficiency (by Load Current)

9V

12[V] 18[V]

Load Current [A]

[A]

86.9
86.4

- 

86.9

88.8

12V

- 
82.40.16

Input Volt.

9[V]

18V

81.1

88.7
88.5

88.4

--

Input Volt. Input Volt.

Load
Current

0.32
0.48

Efficiency  [%]

0.00

86.2
88.2

- 

88.5

BC-10295

- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

- 
- 

88.8
- 

87.3

- 

E
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ci
en

cy
 [%

]

- 
- 

- 
83.7

88.0
88.687.9

5

--

0.64
0.80
0.88

--
--

Note: Slanted line shows the range of the rated
         load current.
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Model
   Temperature          25°C

Item    Testing Circuitry    Figure A

Object
 1.Graph  2.Values

Load  50%
Load 100%

- -

15.097

6

18

Note: Slanted line shows the range of the rated
         input voltage.
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]
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Input Voltage  [V]

- 
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--
--

- 
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Line Regulation
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Output Voltage
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Model
   Temperature          25°C

Item    Testing Circuitry    Figure A

Object
 1.Graph Input Volt.  2.Values

Input Volt.
Input Volt.

- -7

-
-

0.32
0.48
0.64
0.80

BC-10295

-

15.093

15.100

-

0.00
0.16

0.88
--
--

15.103

15.095

--

15.098
15.096 15.096

15.090
15.087

-
-
-

15.091
15.090

15.093

-

15.093
15.092

18[V]
Input Volt.

15.102

15.097

15.104
15.100
15.097

15.099

Load Regulation

+15V0.8A

15.091
-

Load
Current Input Volt. Input Volt.

9[V] 12[V][A]

Output Voltage  [V]

Load Current  [A]

9V
12V
18V

O
ut
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t V
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ta

ge
 [V

]

SUTS101215

-

Note: Slanted line shows the range of the rated
         load current.
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Model
   Temperature          25°C

Item    Testing Circuitry    Figure A

Object

Input Volt.
Cycle

Load Current

t1 t2

Min. Load (0A) ←→
Load 100% (0.8A)

200mV/div

500μs/div 500μs/div

Min. Load (0A) ←→
Load 50% (0.4A)

200mV/div

500μs/div 500μs/div

Load 50% (0.4A) ←→
Load 100% (0.8A)

 
200mV/div

500μs/div 500μs/div

- -

SUTS101215

Dynamic Load Response

+15V0.8A

15 V
100 mS

8 BC-10295

t1、t2 = 50μs
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Model
   Temperature          25°C

Item    Testing Circuitry    Figure B

Object
 1.Graph  2.Values

Input Volt.
Input Volt.

- -

8
8

Input Volt.
9 [V]

Input Volt.
18 [V]

Ripple Voltage [mV]

Ripple Voltage (by Load Current)

+15V0.8A

R
ip

pl
e 

V
ol

ta
ge

  [
m

V
]

Load

9V
18V

-

-
-

-
-
-

--

SUTS101215

BC-10295

Load Current  [A]
----

9

Ripple Voltage is shown as p-p in the figure below.
Note: Slanted line shows the range of the rated
         load current.

--
--

0.64
0.80
0.88

14
15

0.16
0.32 9

13
11

14
11

7

16
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9
0.48

0.00 7

Current
[A]

0

10

20

30

40

50

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8

Ripple [mVp-p]

Fig.Complex Ripple Wave Form
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Model
   Temperature          25°C

Item    Testing Circuitry    Figure B

Object
 1.Graph  2.Values

Input Volt.
Input Volt.

Measured by 150 MHz Oscilloscope.

- -10

Ripple-Noise is shown as p-p in the figure below.
Note: Slanted line shows the range of the rated
         load current.

0.88
--
--
--

BC-10295

Load Current  [A]
----

4

Load
Input Volt.

9 [V]

SUTS101215

10
-
-
-

9

6

-

-
-

0.64
0.80

Current

5

6
8

0.48

[A]
0.00
0.16

9V
18V

7

5
50.32

Input Volt.
18 [V]

Ripple-Noise [mV]

Ripple-Noise

+15V0.8A

R
ip

pl
e-

N
oi

se
  [

m
V

]

8
9

4
4

0

20

40

60

80

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8

Fig.Complex Ripple Noise Wave Form

Ripple
 Noise[mVp-p]
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Model

Item    Testing Circuitry    Figure B

Object
 1.Graph  2.Values

Load  50%
Load 100%

Input Volt. 12V

Measured by 150 MHz Oscilloscope.

- -

10

-

6
-
-

-

-
-
-

15
9
9
6

15
15
10

10

Ambient Ripple Voltage
[mV]

    Ambient Temperature  [°C]

60

BC-10295

Load  50% Load  100%

0
25
55

15
9
9

-
--

R
ip

pl
e 

V
ol

ta
ge

  [
m

V
]

Temperature
[°C]
-60
-40

--
--

-20

--

Note: Slanted line shows the range of the rated
         ambient temperature.
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Ripple Voltage (by Ambient Temp.)
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Model

Item    Testing Circuitry    Figure A

Object
 1.Graph Input Volt.  2.Values

Input Volt.
Input Volt.

Load 100%

- -

--
--

--

-40
-20

-
-

-
-

O
ut

pu
t V

ol
ta

ge
 [V

]

25
0

-

--

-60

--
--

15.091
55
60

-

15.089

15.075
15.086

15.089
15.087

15.090
15.088
15.087

BC-10295

Ambient
Temperature

SUTS101215

Ambient Temperature Drift

+15V0.8A

15.087

15.024

15.072
15.049

15.031
15.054

15.036
15.058

15.068

-

15.085

-

15.082

15.088

[°C]

Output Voltage  [V]
Input Volt.Input Volt. Input Volt.

9[V] 12[V] 18[V]

12

Ambient Temperature  [°C]

9V
12V
18V

Note: Slanted line shows the range of the rated
         ambient temperature.

14.70

14.80

14.90

15.00

15.10

15.20

15.30

15.40

-60 -20 20 60
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Model

Item    Testing Circuitry    Figure A

Object

 1.Output Voltage Accuracy

  This is defined as the value of the output voltage, regulation load, ambient temperature and 
  input voltage varied at random in the range as specified below.

-40   -   55°C
9   -   18V
0   -   0.8A

  * Output Voltage Accuracy = ±(Maximum of Output Voltage  - Minimum of Output Voltage) / 2 

  * Output Voltage Accuracy (Ration)  = × 100

 2.Values

Maximum Voltage
Minimum Voltage

- -

SUTS101215

Value [mV]

Input Voltage  ：
Load Current   ：

Output Voltage Accuracy

+15V0.8A

Item Temperature  Input Output Output Voltage Accuracy

13

Ration [%]
55 18 0 15.103

[°C]  Voltage[V] Current[A] Voltage[V]

-40 9 0.8 15.049

BC-10295

±27 ±0.2

Temperature    ：

Output Voltage Accuracy

Rated Output Voltage
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Model
   Temperature          25°C

Item    Testing Circuitry    Figure A

Object
 1.Graph  2.Values

Input Volt. 12V
Load 100%

 

- -

15.091

15.091
15.091
15.091
15.091

15.091
15.091
15.091
15.091

7.0
8.0

O
ut

pu
t V

ol
ta

ge
 [V

]

Voltage

15.088

Time Lapse Drift

0.0

+15V0.8A

Time  [H]

0.5
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

BC-10295

[H] [V]

SUTS101215

Time since Output
start

6.0

14

14.70

14.80

14.90

15.00

15.10

15.20

15.30

15.40

0 2 4 6 8 10
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Model
   Temperature          25°C

Item    Testing Circuitry    Figure A

Object
 1.Graph Input Volt.

Load  50%

 Output
 Volt.

[2V/div]

Load 100%

 Output
 Volt.

[2V/div]

 Input
 Volt.

[5V/div] Time [10mS/div] Time [5mS/div]

 2.Values

Load

- -15

0

0

0

50 %

100 %

0.5

12 V

[mS]

Ts Th Tf

BC-10295

+15V0.8A

Td Tr

SUTS101215

Rise and Fall Time

Time

1.70.22.3

2.1 0.2 3.4

0.5 1.8

1.6

90%

10%

Td Tr Th Tf

Ts

Output
 Volt.

Input
 Volt.

90%

10%

Td Tr Th Tf

Ts

Output
 Volt.

Input
 Volt.
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Model

Item   for Regulated Output Voltage    Testing Circuitry    Figure A

Object
 1.Graph  2.Values

Load  50%
Load 100%

- -16

Note: Slanted line shows the range of the rated
         ambient temperature.

+15V0.8A

[V]

SUTS101215
Minimum Input Voltage 

Input VoltageAmbient

BC-10295

Load  50% Load  100%

0
25
55
60

-20

3.6
4.9
5.24.0

3.8-40

In
pu

t V
ol

ta
ge

 [V
]

5.4
5.7
6.1
6.2
-

Temperature
[°C]
-60 4.7

Ambient Temperature  [°C]

4.1
4.4
4.6
4.7
---

-
-

--
--
--

-
-

- -
0

2

4

6

8

10

12

-60 -20 20 60
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Model
   Temperature          25°C

Item    Testing Circuitry    Figure A

Object
 1.Graph Input Volt.  2.Values

Input Volt.
Input Volt.

- -

10.5
9.0

3.0

6.0

1.36
1.49
1.81

7.5

4.5

1.5

1.11
1.15
1.19
1.26

1.84
1.47

2.57Note: Slanted line shows the range of the rated
         load current.

0.0

1.28
1.31
1.41

1.00
1.04

1.30
1.37

1.09
1.21

1.19

Input Volt.

1.18
1.20
1.24

1.09

1.15

1.12
1.09 1.15

1.21

BC-10295

Output
Voltage

1.00
1.07

1.15

1.211.16

1.25
1.23

[V]

Load Current  [A]
Input Volt.

9[V] 12[V] 18[V]

9V
12V

Input Volt.

Overcurrent Protection

+15V0.8A

18V

SUTS101215

O
ut

pu
t V

ol
ta

ge
 [V

]

17

Load Current  [A]

15.0
14.3
13.5
12.0

0

4

8

12

16

20

0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0
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Figure A
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DC Power
Supply

Temperature Chamber
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DC Load
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